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RACING ASSOCIATION

PIT MILEAGE AND LOCATIONS
2020 - MAXXIS TIRE CASEY FOLKS "VEGAS to RENO"

PRESENTED BY F@

PIT PIT NAME RACECOURSE TOTAL CHASE
PIT TOPIT RACECOURSE MILEAGE
MILEAGE
1 START LINEto PIT 1 30.3 30.3 23.0
2 PIT 1to PIT 2 52.7 83.0 *30.6
3 PIT 2to PIT 3 40.8 123.8 22.7
4 PIT3toPIT4 43.2 167.0 16.4
5 PITA4to PITS 41.1 208.1 23.3
6 PIT5to PIT 6 21.2 229.3 17.9
7 PIT6to PIT7 47.1 276.4 28.8
8 PIT 7to PIT 8 25.4 301.8 6.1
9 PIT8to PIT9 28.0 329.8 13.4
10 PIT9to PIT 10 41.3 371.1 19.4
11 PIT 10to PIT 11 (Remote) 32.2 403.3 59.6
(Pit 9-11)
12 PIT11to PIT 12 35.8 439.1 60.0
(Pit 10-12)
13 PIT 12to PIT 13 29.1 468.2 83.5
(Pit 10-13)
14 PIT 13 WEEKS to the FINISH LINE 45.8 514.0 34.6

PIT CREWS - FOLLOW THESE NOTES - THIS IS OUR RECOMMENDATION
YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE A PLAN AS TO WHICH PITS YOU WANT TO COVER AFTER PIT 10

CHASE - PIT 9to PIT 11 59.6
CHASE - PIT 10to PIT 12 60.0
CHASE - PIT 11 TO FINISH 105.7
CHASE - PIT 12 TO FINISH 66.2

PAGE 2 All mileage approximate and subject to change by the BLM





